
02/25/2020

Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2019 Payable Year: 2020

Report Name: AA717DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   264422 

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

DISCLAIMER:
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine 
the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the 
website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information
obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 53,523,676,900  51,646,984,502  678,287,600  8,189,270  148,032,325  51,590,637,811
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DIST NAME

Apple Valley
Burnsville
Castle Rock
Coates
Douglas
Eagan
Empire
Eureka
Farmington
Greenvale
Hampton Twnshp
Hampton City
Hastings
Inver Grv Hghts
Lakeville
Lilydale
Marshan
Mendota City
Mendota Hghts
Miesville
New Trier
Nininger
Randolph Twnshp
Randolph City
Ravenna
Rosemount
Sciota
South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Vermillion Twnshp
Vermillion City
Waterford
West St. Paul
Northfield

 

 6,237,687,200
 7,276,823,500

 321,370,200
 26,270,500

 221,327,300
 9,714,912,800

 432,143,400
 360,498,900

 2,208,352,300
 213,030,900
 278,031,700

 62,155,100
 2,145,797,400
 4,208,239,500
 8,370,589,100

 212,335,100
 286,643,900

 40,364,700
 2,320,745,200

 24,356,100
 7,589,400

 174,185,700
 177,150,100

 44,635,200
 335,243,600

 3,136,853,700
 113,006,700

 1,807,639,800
 206,009,100
 302,993,300

 42,138,300
 122,029,000

 1,945,067,500
 147,460,700

ESTIMATED

MKT VALUE

 6,017,596,968
 7,034,358,859

 308,769,672
 24,738,172

 214,044,946
 9,471,701,205

 415,307,325
 348,971,786

 2,093,214,877
 203,129,047
 267,721,591

 58,334,144
 2,025,844,477
 4,043,169,905
 8,106,672,140

 208,791,844
 274,066,058

 39,286,463
 2,286,444,287

 22,763,657
 6,929,261

 169,364,041
 172,285,217

 42,154,911
 325,290,607

 3,007,550,443
 107,174,877

 1,701,025,660
 205,698,097
 294,707,736

 38,897,577
 116,158,038

 1,853,655,614
 141,165,000

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 65,321,500
 12,558,700

 1,913,400
 5,800

 574,000
 167,534,500

 3,534,300
 2,095,100

 11,377,000
 374,100
 593,900
 492,200

 10,391,900
 54,448,100

 221,759,800
 70,600

 1,451,000
 624,700

 45,000,100
 43,000

 0
 1,284,600
 1,421,600

 321,500
 1,808,400

 57,215,000
 589,200

 3,241,600
 1,182,000

 638,600
 51,600

 1,014,400
 7,953,800
 1,401,600

MKT VALUE

NEW CONST

 608,588
 147,696

 22,445
 58

 5,412
 2,634,301

 44,628
 15,710

 128,196
 4,201

 12,446
 6,387

 121,136
 613,051

 2,393,405
 1,356

 23,422
 6,695

 567,872
 430

 0
 15,072
 15,121

 1,665
 19,603

 588,113
 5,942

 38,327
 14,309

 8,268
 516

 11,549
 99,356
 13,994

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 11,526,895
 29,663,271

 536,864
 182,968

 63,798
 43,673,195

 784,622
 742,819

 2,627,209
 203,464
 295,689

 67,824
 3,992,685

 10,012,620
 16,887,225

 291,606
 190,462
 140,972

 7,227,757
 32,637

 5,386
 177,289
 500,420

 48,257
 79,242

 7,554,678
 38,448

 4,582,033
 29,232

 309,555
 41,921

 145,854
 5,271,077

 104,351

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 6,175,139,877
 7,222,202,575

 190,078,900
 20,623,600
 96,292,800

 9,659,942,000
 357,250,500
 235,505,100

 2,141,234,650
 110,449,900
 144,256,600

 58,190,500
 2,110,789,525
 4,129,470,884
 8,170,014,375

 211,358,200
 157,650,800

 39,891,300
 2,305,514,800

 16,883,600
 7,171,100

 132,228,700
 141,324,000

 42,452,900
 302,837,100

 3,012,360,025
 53,005,450

 1,794,886,925
 205,709,100
 170,741,200

 38,329,300
 69,926,500

 1,925,384,625
 141,540,400

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report

 444,880,700

 380,577,500

 6,606,500

 929,400

 13,842,800

 672,078,400

 81,262,700

 14,501,500

 206,614,000

 1,036,700

 1,056,900

 2,218,500

 387,948,000

 233,026,600

 456,420,400

 2,843,400

 4,445,300

 3,058,900

 188,687,600

 1,729,500

 1,143,800

 10,464,400

 6,470,000

 5,237,000

 4,033,100

 194,397,500

 570,100

 145,103,300

 7,557,200

 1,980,200

 4,030,800

 1,904,500

 167,026,900

 23,138,400

 3,676,822,500

EXEMPT

MKT VALUE

COUNTY TOTAL

MKT VALUE

 6,682,567,900
 7,657,401,000

 327,976,700
 27,199,900

 235,170,100
 10,386,991,200

 513,406,100
 375,000,400

 2,414,966,300
 214,067,600
 279,088,600

 64,373,600
 2,533,745,400
 4,441,266,100
 8,827,009,500

 215,178,500
 291,089,200

 43,423,600
 2,509,432,800

 26,085,600
 8,733,200

 184,650,100
 183,620,100

 49,872,200
 339,276,700

 3,331,251,200
 113,576,800

 1,952,743,100
 213,566,300
 304,973,500

 46,169,100
 123,933,500

 2,112,094,400
 170,599,100

 57,200,499,400


