Assessing Services 651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) Date: 02/25/2020 Environment: ODAPROD



Report Name: AA717DCO Job Number: 264422 Page 1 of 1

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Parameters: Tax Year: 2019 Payable Year: 2020

		COUNTY TOTAL	EXEMPT	ESTIMATED	TAXABLE	MKT VALUE	ΤΑΧ СРС	STATE TAX	REFERNDA
DIST NAME		MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	NEW CONST	NEW CONST	TAX CPC	MKT VALUE
01	Apple Valley	6,682,567,900	444,880,700	6,237,687,200	6,017,596,968	65,321,500	608,588	11,526,895	6,175,139,877
02	Burnsville	7,657,401,000	380,577,500	7,276,823,500	7,034,358,859	12,558,700	147,696	29,663,271	7,222,202,575
07	Castle Rock	327,976,700	6,606,500	321,370,200	308,769,672	1,913,400	22,445	536,864	190,078,900
08	Coates	27,199,900	929,400	26,270,500	24,738,172	5,800	58	182,968	20,623,600
09	Douglas	235,170,100	13,842,800	221,327,300	214,044,946	574,000	5,412	63,798	96,292,800
10	Eagan	10,386,991,200	672,078,400	9,714,912,800	9,471,701,205	167,534,500	2,634,301	43,673,195	9,659,942,000
12	Empire	513,406,100	81,262,700	432,143,400	415,307,325	3,534,300	44,628	784,622	357,250,500
13		375,000,400	14,501,500	360,498,900	348,971,786	2,095,100	15,710	742,819	235,505,100
14	Farmington	2,414,966,300	206,614,000	2,208,352,300	2,093,214,877	11,377,000	128,196	2,627,209	2,141,234,650
16	Greenvale	214,067,600	1,036,700	213,030,900	203,129,047	374,100	4,201	203,464	110,449,900
17	Hampton Twnshp	279,088,600	1,056,900	278,031,700	267,721,591	593,900	12,446	295,689	144,256,600
18	Hampton City	64,373,600	2,218,500	62,155,100	58,334,144	492,200	6,387	67,824	58,190,500
19	Hastings	2,533,745,400	387,948,000	2,145,797,400	2,025,844,477	10,391,900	121,136	3,992,685	2,110,789,525
20	Inver Grv Hghts	4,441,266,100	233,026,600	4,208,239,500	4,043,169,905	54,448,100	613,051	10,012,620	4,129,470,884
22		8,827,009,500	456,420,400	8,370,589,100	8,106,672,140	221,759,800	2,393,405	16,887,225	8,170,014,375
24	Lilydale	215,178,500	2,843,400	212,335,100	208,791,844	70,600	1,356	291,606	211,358,200
25	Marshan	291,089,200	4,445,300	286,643,900	274,066,058	1,451,000	23,422	190,462	157,650,800
26	Mendota City	43,423,600	3,058,900	40,364,700	39,286,463	624,700	6,695	140,972	39,891,300
27	Mendota Hghts	2,509,432,800	188,687,600	2,320,745,200	2,286,444,287	45,000,100	567,872	7,227,757	2,305,514,800
28	Miesville	26,085,600	1,729,500	24,356,100	22,763,657	43,000	430	32,637	16,883,600
29	New Trier	8,733,200	1,143,800	7,589,400	6,929,261	0	0	5,386	7,171,100
30	Nininger	184,650,100	10,464,400	174,185,700	169,364,041	1,284,600	15,072	177,289	132,228,700
31	Randolph Twnshp	183,620,100	6,470,000	177,150,100	172,285,217	1,421,600	15,121	500,420	141,324,000
32	Randolph City	49,872,200	5,237,000	44,635,200	42,154,911	321,500	1,665	48,257	42,452,900
33	Ravenna	339,276,700	4,033,100	335,243,600	325,290,607	1,808,400	19,603	79,242	302,837,100
34	Rosemount	3,331,251,200	194,397,500	3,136,853,700	3,007,550,443	57,215,000	588,113	7,554,678	3,012,360,025
35	Sciota	113,576,800	570,100	113,006,700	107,174,877	589,200	5,942	38,448	53,005,450
36	South St. Paul	1,952,743,100	145,103,300	1,807,639,800	1,701,025,660	3,241,600	38,327	4,582,033	1,794,886,925
38	Sunfish Lake	213,566,300	7,557,200	206,009,100	205,698,097	1,182,000	14,309	29,232	205,709,100
39	Vermillion Twnshp	304,973,500	1,980,200	302,993,300	294,707,736	638,600	8,268	309,555	170,741,200
40	Vermillion City	46,169,100	4,030,800	42,138,300	38,897,577	51,600	516	41,921	38,329,300
41	Waterford	123,933,500	1,904,500	122,029,000	116,158,038	1,014,400	11,549	145,854	69,926,500
42	West St. Paul	2,112,094,400	167,026,900	1,945,067,500	1,853,655,614	7,953,800	99,356	5,271,077	1,925,384,625
43	Northfield	170,599,100	23,138,400	147,460,700	141,165,000	1,401,600	13,994	104,351	141,540,400
то	TALS	57,200,499,400	3,676,822,500	53,523,676,900	51,646,984,502	678,287,600	8,189,270	148,032,325	51,590,637,811

End of Report

DISCLAIMER:

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.